Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1565

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and

hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch : Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

ASHOK KUMAR CHHABRA
BALVEER SINGH
BIJENDER KUMAR
PANKAJ YADAV

PIYUSH

PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA
PREM PRAKASH

RAHUL MAURYA

RAM SAMUJH
RAMENDER DIXIT

RAVI KUMAR VIMAL
SAHIL

SAURAV PANWAR
SUDHIR KUMAR

SUNNY SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR CHAURASIA

Roll No.

2K19/CEEE/02
2K19/CEEE/03
2K19/CEEE/04
2K19/CEEE/06
2K19/CEEE/07
2K19/CEEE/08
2K19/CEEE/09
2K19/CEEE/10
2K19/CEEE/11
2K19/CEEE/12
2K19/CEEE/13
2K19/CEEE/14
2K19/CEEE/16
2K19/CEEE/18
2K19/CEEE/19

2K19/CEEE/21

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits

ALTH FHHTT FTTET
T fiE
[EREETIA
RESRICC

T

&I FHATE TAT
ST TTT

g |
RN

TrHaT difera
NEETIENECE]
afee

GIES IR

FHY FATT

T gt
faere aT =T

TC
126

126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126

126

CGPA

7.10
6.66
6.46
7.35
7.19
7.33
6.67
7.14
7.21
8.29
6.89
5.98
8.75
6.53
7.85

7.55

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

19/06/2023

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1565
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch : Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 126
17 YOGESH NANDA 2K19/CEEE/23 RIS 126 7.37
18 YOGINDER SHARMA 2K19/CEEE/24 IR T 126 7.40

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.
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