

Date: 19/06/2023

## **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1565

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

## Branch: Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	126	
1	ASHOK KUMAR CHHABRA	2K19/CEEE/02	अशोक कुमार छाबड़ा	126	7.10
2	BALVEER SINGH	2K19/CEEE/03	बलवीर सिंह	126	6.66
3	BIJENDER KUMAR	2K19/CEEE/04	बिजेंद्र कुमार	126	6.46
4	PANKAJ YADAV	2K19/CEEE/06	पंकज यादव	126	7.35
5	PIYUSH	2K19/CEEE/07	पीयूष	126	7.19
6	PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA	2K19/CEEE/08	प्रदीप कुमार वर्मा	126	7.33
7	PREM PRAKASH	2K19/CEEE/09	प्रेम प्रकाश	126	6.67
8	RAHUL MAURYA	2K19/CEEE/10	राहुल मौर्य	126	7.14
9	RAM SAMUJH	2K19/CEEE/11	राम समुझ	126	7.21
10	RAMENDER DIXIT	2K19/CEEE/12	रामेंदर दीक्षित	126	8.29
11	RAVI KUMAR VIMAL	2K19/CEEE/13	रवि कुमार विमल	126	6.89
12	SAHIL	2K19/CEEE/14	साहिल	126	5.98
13	SAURAV PANWAR	2K19/CEEE/16	सौरभ पंवार	126	8.75
14	SUDHIR KUMAR	2K19/CEEE/18	सुधीर कुमार	126	6.53
15	SUNNY SHARMA	2K19/CEEE/19	सन्नी शर्मा	126	7.85
16	VINOD KUMAR CHAURASIA	2K19/CEEE/21	विनोद कुमार चौरसिया	126	7.55

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



## **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1565

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

## Branch: Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	126	
17	YOGESH NANDA	2K19/CEEE/23	योगेश नंदा	126	7.37
18	YOGINDER SHARMA	2K19/CEEE/24	योगिंदर शर्मा	126	7.40

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.